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The menu of Cedar Lake Cellars from WRIGHT CITY includes 41 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Cedar Lake Cellars Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Main Courses
NACHOS

Sandwiches

BBQ PORK SANDWICH $14.0

Salad

COLE SLAW

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $22.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB $30.0

Bread

PITA

Panini Grilled Sandwiches

THREE CHEESE PANINI $12.0
Desserts
CHEESE PLATE $17.0

Hand Passed Hor
D'oeuvers
LEMON CHICKEN SKEWERS $18.0

Bakers & Salads

SMOKEHOUSE SALAD

Dips&Amp;Comma;
Hummus Or Nachos
MEDITERRANEAN DIP

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

Entrées

PRETZEL CORKS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Seafood

ALFREDO SHRIMP
BOURBON GLAZED SALMON

Side Dishes

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE
BAKED BEANS

Drinks

BEER
GLASS OF WINE
SMOOTHIES

Salads

COLESLAW
CAESAR SALAD

$14.0

$14.0

$10.0
$17.0

$24.0
$27.0

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0
$12.0



Cedar Lake Cellars Menu

POTATO SALAD $3.0 Starters
HOUSE SALAD $11.0 CLC CUBAN $16.0
. HONEY GLAZED PORK ¢, o

These Types Of Dishes SANDWICH

Are Being Served CLC CLUB SANDWICH $13.0
STROGANOFE SHORT RIB

BURGER = AVIOL] $22.0

CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO STUFFED CHICKEN  $25.0

SALAD CLC SIGNATURE BURGER $20.0

APPETIZER CLC TURKEY MELT $13.0

PASTA ARTISAN BBQ CHICKEN 614.0
FLATBREAD :
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