



# Cedar Lake Cellars Menu

https://menuweb.menu 11008 Schreckengast Rd., WRIGHT CITY, United States +16367459500 - http://cedarlakecellars.com/

# Cedar Lake Cellars Menu

**LEMON CHICKEN SKEWERS** 

233 Comment of the Co	0
The second	*
	1

\$12.0

Soup of the day	\$4.0	Bakers & Salads SMOKEHOUSE SALAD	\$14.0	
Pasta RAVIOLI		Dips&AmpComma; Hummus Or Nachos		
Main Courses		MEDITERRANEAN DIP	\$14.0	
NACHOS		Restaurant Category		
Sandwiches		MEDITERRANEAN		
BBQ PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0	Ingredients Used		
Salad		CHEESE		
COLE SLAW		Entrées		
Chicken Dishes		PRETZEL CORKS	\$10.0	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$17.0	
OHIORENTARMIOIANA	ΨΖΣ:0	Seafood		
Ribs		ALFREDO SHRIMP	\$24.0	
PRIME RIB	\$30.0	BOURBON GLAZED SALMON	\$27.0	
Bread		Side Dishes		
PITA		WHITE CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE	\$3.0	
Panini Grilled Sandwiches  BAKED BEANS				
THREE CHEESE PANINI	\$12.0	Drinks		
Desserts		BEER		
CHEESE PLATE	\$17.0	GLASS OF WINE SMOOTHIES		
		SIVIOUTHIES		
Hand Passed Hor		Salads		
D'oeuvers		COLESLAW	\$3.0	

\$18.0

**CAESAR SALAD** 

## Cedar Lake Cellars Menu



\$14.0

POTATO SALAD \$3.0 HOUSE SALAD \$11.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**BURGER** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

**APPETIZER** 

**PASTA** 

#### **Starters**

	CLC CUBAN	\$16.0
	HONEY GLAZED PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0
	CLC CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0
STROGANO RAVIOLI	OFF SHORT RIB	\$22.0
PROSCIUT	TO STUFFED CHICKEN	\$25.0
CLC SIGNATURE BURGER		\$20.0
CLC TURK	\$13.0	

**ARTISAN BBQ CHICKEN** 

**FLATBREAD** 

## **Cedar Lake Cellars**

11008 Schreckengast Rd., WRIGHT CITY, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 10:00-18:00 Thursday 10:00-18:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00 Sunday 10:00-18:00